

M.A.C.C. No. 739-2023
CNR NO. WBEM 0100 5070-2023
Present: Sri. Annada Sankar Mukhapadhayay
Judge, Motor Accident Claim Tribunal -cum- A.D.J.
4th Court, Tamluk, Purba Medinipur

Order No.-12 Dated 06.02.2026

Today is fixed for A.D in respect of OP-1.

No A/D is received in respect of OP-1.

As per resolution dt. 06.02.2026 of Local Bar Association, no step is taken either of the parties.

The case is adjourned this day.

To **05.06.2026** for A.D in respect of OP-1

Claimant/s is/are directed to file their bank details, aadhar card and pan card in the meantime.

Dictated & Corrected by me

sd/-
Judge, M.A.C. Tribunal,
Addl. District Judge,
4th Court, Tamluk.
(JO WB 00863)

sd/-
Judge, M.A.C. Tribunal,
Addl. District Judge,
4th Court, Tamluk.
(JO WB 00863)